1-26-10, SEKIMACHI HIGASHI, NERIMA-KU, TOKYO 177-0052, JAPAN
TEL.[81]-3-3929-6000   FAX.[81]-3-3929-7441
Email: rework@denondic.co.jp
●Specifications and prices are subject to change without notice.    ●Specification Revision Date: Oct. 2013.
RD-500V
RD-500SV
SMT REWORK SYSTEM

● Controller (PC-500V)
● LCD Display
● Two bottom heater nozzle
(large and small)
● Pick-up suction pad
● Thermo Couple K-Type
(5Pieces)
● BP-500 Solder printing jig
(Less stencil)
● Squeegee
Part #
Size in mm
(Inside Dimension)
BNZ-07 7×7
BNZ-09 9×9
BNZ-13 13×13
BNZ-15 15×15
Part #
Size in mm
(Inside Dimension)
BNZ-18 18×18
BNZ-20 20×20
BNZ-22 22×22
BNZ-24 24×24
BNZ-26 26×26
BNZ-28 28×28
BNZ-30 30×30
BNZ-32 32×32
BNZ-35 35×35
BNZ-37 37×37
BNZ-39 39×39
BNZ-44 44×44
BNZ-49 49×49
BNZ-52 52×52
Nozzle without
Adjustable Walls
Odd size/shape PCB
Holder